Office
Furniture
BUYERS GUIDE
07
/2
2
FURNITURE GROUP, LLC
12000 E. 45th Avenue, Suite 109, Denver, CO 80239

Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Configurations
ELEMENTS TYPICALS ORDERING GUIDE
Casegoods
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
25
Elements Plus Finishes
White
Modern
Walnut Newport Gray
Elements Worksurface Finishes
*Maple - please call for availability.
Typical Configurations
Standard 30” x 72” Standing Height Workstation: PLT3072, PLTLEGU3041H(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(4),
PLTLEGU60(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB, PLTDB72(4), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 72” 2-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(2), PLTLEGU60(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Standing Height Benching Workstation:
PLT3072(4), PLTLEGU6041H(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB41H, PLTDB72(6), PLTCBB(4)
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Standing Height Configurations
Designer U Leg Metal End Panels Personal Drawer
EspressoCherry Maple*Espresso
Modern
Walnut White Newport GrayAspen Aspen
ELEMENTS TYPICALS ORDERING GUIDE
Designer Metal End Panel for 24” and 30” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP24	 for PLTLEGU24	 List $122
PLTULEG-FMEPP30	 for PLTLEGU30	 List $140
Designer Metal End Panel for 48” and 60” U Legs
PLTULEG-FMEPP48	 for PLTLEGU48	 List $259
PLTULEG-FMEPP60	 for PLTLEGU60 	 List $296
Metal Personal Drawer - Silver or Black	 List
PLTPMD	 19”W x 101/4”D x 23/8”H	 $125
NEW!
Casegoods
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
26
Coordinates with all Classic Laminate casegoods see pages 2 -13
Workstation Shown: PLT3072, PL1012, PL1013, PL110,
PL1044OH-27, PL44LD, PLTLEGBEV30, PLTBBBSINGLE, PLTDR2430,
PLTADJMDB4872, PLPULLR-BK(2), GBM1769, PLT-BH  List $3580
INTRODUCING THE ENCORE COLLECTION: Simple, Contemporary, Affordable. Features
include heavy duty bevelled steel frame and your choice of laminate finishes. Works with
Elements Series worksurfaces and storage. Greenguard Certified.
Workstation Shown: PLT3072, PL1013(2), PL1012(2), PL110. PL109, PL152, PLTBEVLEG30,
PLTADJMDB4872, PLTBBBSINGLE, PLTDR2430, PL208OH(2), PLCUSH2136  List: $5419
8-Person Workstation Shown: PLT3072(4), PLTLEGBEV60(3), PLTBBBSINGLE(8),
PLTADJMDB4872(4), PLTAP2460SCLR(2), PLTSBUDMDUAL(2) List: $4481
White
Available Worksurface Finishes
*Maple – please call for availability.
Aspen
Maple*
Cherry Espresso
Modern
Walnut
Newport Gray White
Available Storage Finishes
Aspen Espresso
Modern
Walnut
Newport Gray
Features
•	 3 mil PVC Tough Edge
	 on all exposed edges
•	 Top quality Steel Ball
	 Bearing Drawer Slides
•	 Core removable locks and
	 leveling glides included
ENCORE COLLECTION
Casegoods
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
27
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Main Desk Tops	 List
PLT2460	 60”W x 24”D	 $236
PLT2472	 72”W x 24”D	 $252
PLT3048	 48”W x 30”D	 $243
PLT3060	 60”W x 30”D	 $292
PLT3066	 66”W x 30”D	 $313
PLT3072	 72”W x 30”D	 $327
Available in Aspen, Modern Walnut, White, Cherry, Espresso,
Maple* and Newport Gray
Bevel Legs - Black		 List
PLTLEGBEV24	24”W x 281/2”H	 $265 ea
PLTLEGBEV30	30”W x 281/2”H	 $294 ea
PLTLEGBEV48	48”W x 281/2”H	 $437 ea
PLTLEGBEV60	60”W x 281/2”H	 $477 ea
All Bevel Legs must be used with Desk or
Return Support and Connector Beam Bracket.
Adjustable Desk Beam Support	 List
PLTADJMDB4872	Universal adjustable desk beam	 $135
Metal Pedestals - Black	 List
CPPBF	 Mobile Box/File	 $466